The University of Tokushima (2011)) Faculty of Integrated Arts and Sciences) Common Subjects [=Japanese]
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2 units (required selection (B)) 1st-year(2nd semester)

Tetsuya Toyoda - Assocate Proressor / Dervet oF (i avo Exvirowetu Sruoes, Takuya YABE - Associate PRoFEsSOR / Denrnvevt of Civi 4o ENvRowevTa. Srunies

Ko-ichi Magishi - AssocIATE PrOFESSOR / Depsknvent oF Mievanicar, avo Murewoa, Seiexees, K osukee Ono - Associare PRoFessor / Desnvent of Mirsevaricat aso Marewiat Sesces, IMitSuhiro Sato - Proressor / Deesrvet oF Huuay Scievces

Kouichi Murakami - Associate Proressor / Depsmevt oF Mawewmcar s M Sences, Ken-ichi Nishiyama - Associate Proressor / Desrest of Marsewamcat axp Marewi Soexces

Takanori Satoh - AssociaTe ProressoR / Dervet o Civi axp EXVRONVENTAL STUbiEs, teppei yukizane - ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR / DEpRTMENT OF HumaN Scieces

Hidekazu Kakei - Associare Proressor / Desknieyt of Civi aw Bxvroweta Stois, IMlotohiro Ishida - Associare PRoFESSOR / Depsnvevt oF Cive 45D ExvRosENTeL Srupies
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Evaluation Criteria) 7458 0§ 12 B3 12 009 2 B 2 vk U CRHii 3 5.
Re-evaluation) 58 Z b7\
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Webpage) http://web.ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp/region/excel/
Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=218711
Contact)
= Toyoda (+81-88-656-7154, toyoda@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mawr (Office
Hour: Kl 12:00~ 13:00)
= YABE (1228, +81-88-656-9311, yabe@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: Kl H 12:00~ 12:45(¢HlH (ZFERF A — W TTHBE T S 0))
= Magishi (IAS Building 3, Room 1N09, +81-88-656-7230, magishi@ias.toku
shima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Ono (FR&EHAE 1 5Af 2S05 =, +81-886567218, ono@ias.tokushima-u.a
c.jp) Mai
= Sato (+81-88-656-7207, satom@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Murakami (&%} 1 5 2F FifE, +81-88-656-7221, murakami@ias.tokushi
ma-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Nishiyama (f&%} 3 5 2505, +81-88-656-7239, nisiyama@ias.tokushima-
u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: HIEH 12 IFf ~ 13 [Ff)
= Satoh (3N05, +81-88-656-7657, tsatoh@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: #22EIR IS~ H 9:00-17:00)
= yukizane (sport management laboratory, +81-88-656-7286, yukizane@ias.
tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: #EANE H 47 /5)
= Kakei (W)L F A5 ¢ 7 B 206, +81-88-656-7166, kakei@ias.tokushima-
u.ac.jp) Ma (Office Hour: 7Kl 5-6 IRFf)
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= Ishida (ishida-m@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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